
Representative State Chief of Staff Email Phone # Address 

JOHN CHAFFETZ UT Fred.Ferguson@mail.house.gov (202)225-
7751 

2236 Rayburn 
House 

  

ELIJAH 
CUMMINGS 

  

MD  
  

Vernon.Simms@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
4741 

  

2230 Rayburn 
HOB 

  

JOHN MICA 

  
FL 

  
Wiley.Deck@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
4035  

  

2187 Rayburn 
House  
  

MICHAEL 
TURNER 

  

OH  
  

Adam.Howard@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
6465 

  

2239 Rayburn 
Building 

  

JOHN DUNCAN 

  
TN 

  
Bob.Griffitts@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
5435 

  

2207 Rayburn 
HOB 

  

JIM JORDAN 

  
OH 

  
Ray.Yonkura@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
2676  

  

1524 Longworth 
House Office 
Bldg 

  

TIM WALBERG 

  
MI RJ.Laukitis@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
6276  

  

2436 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  
JUSTIN AMASH 

  
MI 
  

Poppy.Nelson@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
3831  

  

114 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  
PAUL GOSAR 

  
AZ 

  
Tom.Vanflein@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
2315  

  

504 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

SCOTT 
DESJARLAIS 

  

TN 

  
Richard.Vaughn@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
6831  

  

413 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

TREY GOWDY 

  
SC 

  
Cindy.Crick@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
6030  

  

            1404 
Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  
BLAKE 
FARENTHOLD 

  

TX 

  
Bob.Haueter@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
7742  

  

1027 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  

CYNTHIA LUMMIS 

  
WY 

  
Landon.Stropko@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
2311  

  

2433 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  



THOMAS MASSIE 

  
KY 

  
  (202) 225-

3465  

  

314 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  
MARK MEADOWS 

  
NC 

  
Paul.Fitzpatrick@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
6401  

  

1024 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  

RON DESANTIS 

  
FL 

  
Dustin.Carmack@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
2706  

  

308 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

MICK MULVANEY 

  
SC 

  
Al.Simpson@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
5501  

  

2419 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  
KEN BUCK 

  
CO 

  
Ritika.Robertson@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
4676  

  

416 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  
MARK WALKER 

  
NC 

  
Scott.Luginbill@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
3065  

  

312 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

ROD BLUM 

  
IA Paul.Smith@mail.house.gov 

  
  

(202) 225-
2911  

  

213 Cannon 
House Office 
Building  

  

JODY HICE 

  
GA 

  
David.Sours@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
4101 

  

1516 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  

STEVE RUSSELL 

  
OK 

  
Steve.Moffitt@mail.house.gov 

  
 (202) 225-
2132  

  

128 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  
BUDDY CARTER 

  
GA 

  
Chris.Crawford@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
5831  

  

432 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

GLENN 
GROTHMAN 

  

WI 
  

Tyler.Houlton@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
2476  

  

501 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

WILLIAM HURD 

  
TX 

  
Matthew.Haskins@mail.house.gov  (202) 225-

4511  

  

317 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

GARY J. PALMER AL 

  
William.Smith@mail.house.gov (202) 225-

4921  

206 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 



    

  
CAROLYN 
MALONEY 

  
  

NY 

  
Mike.Iger@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
7944  

  

2308 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  

ELEANOR 
HOLMES NORTON 

  

DC 

  
Raven.Reeder@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
8050  

  

2136 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  
WILLIAM LACY 
CLAY 

  

MO 

  
Pauline.Jamry@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
2406  

  

2428 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  

STEPHEN LYNCH 

  
MA 

  
Kevin.Ryan@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
8273  

  

2369 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  

JIM COOPER 

  
TN 

  
Lisa.Quigley@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
4311  

  

1536 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  
GERALD E. 
CONNOLLY 

  

VA 

  
James.Walkinshaw@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
1492  

  

2238 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  
MATT 
CARTWRIGHT 

  

PA 

  
Hunter.Ridgway@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
5546  

  

1419 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  

TAMMY 
DUCKWORTH 

  

IL 

  
Kalina.Bakalov@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
3711  

  

104 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

ROBIN KELLY 

  
IL 

  
Brandon.Webb@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
0773  

  

1239 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  
BRENDA 
LAWRENCE 

  

MI 
  

Duron.Marshall@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
5802  

  

1237 Longworth 
House Office 
Building 

  

TED LIEU 

  
CA 

  
Marc.Cevasco@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
3976 

  

415 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

BONNIE WATSON 
COLEMAN 

  

NJ 
  

James.Gee@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
5801  

  

126 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  



STACEY E. 
PLASKETT 

  

VI 
  

Jerome.Murray@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
1790  

  

509 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  
MARK 
DESAULNIER 

  

CA 

  
Betsy.Marr@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
2095  

  

327 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

BRENDAN F. 
BOYLE 

  

PA 

  
Daniel.Lodise@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
6111  

  

118 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

  

PETER WELCH 

  
VT 

  
Bob.Rogan@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
4115  

  

2303 Rayburn 
House Office 
Building 

  
MICHELLE LUJAN 
GRISHAM 

NM 

  
Dominic.Gabello@mail.house.gov 

  
(202) 225-
6316  

  

214 Cannon 
House Office 
Building 

 


